
MVDHC - 2018 Mid North Coast Championships

Official Results4-5 August 2018

1

Closed Unrestricted - Preliminary 1.1 - Open Division

Saturday

E H C M B Total

Helen Zimic

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

828 JAZDAN VALENTINO Lizzie Wilson-fellows 72.500 (1) 0.000 (0) 72.5000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

122 SLH ARMARNI Alison Smith 72.273 (2) 0.000 (0) 72.2730.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

3609 BLOOMERS SUMMER SONG Maree Gawley 70.682 (3) 0.000 (0) 70.6820.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

499 ECHO FLORELLE Fiona Ramsay 70.000 (4) 0.000 (0) 70.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

101 ASHAM SWAGMAN Jaimie Reardon 67.955 (5) 0.000 (0) 67.9550.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

2385 TASHKENT DJOHARI Jeremy Janjic 67.500 (6) 0.000 (0) 67.5000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6

6319 CHAMPAGNE FANTASIA Deborah Orth 66.591 (7) 0.000 (0) 66.5910.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 7

P590 SPRINGFIELD FESTIVITY Sui Watts 66.136 (8) 0.000 (0) 66.1360.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 8

P1097 EAGLEREACH ANGELS IMPACT Lana Kedzlie 65.909 (9) 0.000 (0) 65.9090.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 9

109 CELERITY PARK REGAL JESTER Nita Eadie 65.000 (10) 0.000 (0) 65.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 10

117 MARKIM JUDGE Amy Henderson 64.545 (11) 0.000 (0) 64.5450.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 11

121 RES TOBIAS Tim Rudder 60.682 (12) 0.000 (0) 60.6820.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 12

110 CRUISE Tarnia Hall 60.455 (13) 0.000 (0) 60.4550.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 13

2936 KC BELLESIANO Alan Ide 60.227 (14) 0.000 (0) 60.2270.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 14

4139 CEDAR VIEW REMEMBRANCE Virginia Holmes 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

Sunday, 5 August 2018 6:07:42 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



MVDHC - 2018 Mid North Coast Championships

Official Results4-5 August 2018

2

Closed Unrestricted - Preliminary 1.1 - Junior (U14) & Young Rider (14-25) Division

Saturday

E H C M B Total

Tasmyn Lessels

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

JNR (U14)

111 DYNOMITE Angela Muller 61.591 (1) 0.000 (0) 61.5910.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

YR (14-25)

P1870 TRENDEE BLUE DENIUM Emily Shannon 65.455 (1) 0.000 (0) 65.4550.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

113 FINESSE Isobelle Muller 64.545 (2) 0.000 (0) 64.5450.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

301 WONDERFUL SIN Dani Altham 63.182 (3) 0.000 (0) 63.1820.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

P2016 CONNECTIONS DREAM Lara Jay 57.727 (4) 0.000 (0) 57.7270.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

107 BRANDY TIME Lauren Jones 53.864 (5) 0.000 (0) 53.8640.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

105 BOSTON PARK LIMELIGHT Tamika Roach 50.455 (6) 0.000 (0) 50.4550.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6

9264 RHAEGAL Krystal Taylor 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

Sunday, 5 August 2018 6:07:48 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



MVDHC - 2018 Mid North Coast Championships

Official Results4-5 August 2018

4

Closed Unrestricted - Preliminary 1.2 - Open Division

Saturday

E H C M B Total

Tasmyn Lessels

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

3609 BLOOMERS SUMMER SONG Maree Gawley 72.115 (1) 0.000 (0) 72.1150.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

828 JAZDAN VALENTINO Lizzie Wilson-fellows 71.154 (2) 0.000 (0) 71.1540.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

P1097 EAGLEREACH ANGELS IMPACT Lana Kedzlie 70.000 (3) 0.000 (0) 70.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

122 SLH ARMARNI Alison Smith 69.038 (4) 0.000 (0) 69.0380.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

8003 EBL QUICKSTEP Allison Anthony 67.308 (5) 0.000 (0) 67.3080.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

2385 TASHKENT DJOHARI Jeremy Janjic 65.769 (6) 0.000 (0) 65.7690.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6

499 ECHO FLORELLE Fiona Ramsay 65.769 (6) 0.000 (0) 65.7690.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6

6319 CHAMPAGNE FANTASIA Deborah Orth 62.115 (8) 0.000 (0) 62.1150.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 8

2936 KC BELLESIANO Alan Ide 61.923 (9) 0.000 (0) 61.9230.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 9

117 MARKIM JUDGE Amy Henderson 61.731 (10) 0.000 (0) 61.7310.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 10

101 ASHAM SWAGMAN Jaimie Reardon 61.538 (11) 0.000 (0) 61.5380.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 11

P590 SPRINGFIELD FESTIVITY Sui Watts 60.000 (12) 0.000 (0) 60.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 12

109 CELERITY PARK REGAL JESTER Nita Eadie 59.808 (13) 0.000 (0) 59.8080.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 13

110 CRUISE Tarnia Hall 57.885 (14) 0.000 (0) 57.8850.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 14

121 RES TOBIAS Tim Rudder 56.538 (15) 0.000 (0) 56.5380.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 15

4139 CEDAR VIEW REMEMBRANCE Virginia Holmes 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

Sunday, 5 August 2018 6:07:49 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



MVDHC - 2018 Mid North Coast Championships

Official Results4-5 August 2018

5

Closed Unrestricted - Preliminary 1.2 - Junior (U14) & Young Rider (14-25) Division

Saturday

E H C M B Total

Rachelle Evans

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

JNR (U14)

111 DYNOMITE Angela Muller 61.538 (1) 0.000 (0) 61.5380.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

YR (14-25)

P1870 TRENDEE BLUE DENIUM Emily Shannon 68.846 (1) 0.000 (0) 68.8460.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

301 WONDERFUL SIN Dani Altham 67.308 (2) 0.000 (0) 67.3080.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

113 FINESSE Isobelle Muller 63.654 (3) 0.000 (0) 63.6540.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

107 BRANDY TIME Lauren Jones 60.962 (4) 0.000 (0) 60.9620.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

P2016 CONNECTIONS DREAM Lara Jay 60.192 (5) 0.000 (0) 60.1920.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

105 BOSTON PARK LIMELIGHT Tamika Roach 55.192 (6) 0.000 (0) 55.1920.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6

9264 RHAEGAL Krystal Taylor 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

Sunday, 5 August 2018 6:07:50 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



MVDHC - 2018 Mid North Coast Championships

Official Results4-5 August 2018

7

Closed Restricted - Elementary 3.1 - Open and JNR (U14) Division

Saturday

E H C M B Total

Joy Seccombe Abby Croyston

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

JNR (U14)

P1211 TARCOOLA PIANO MAN Clay Atkin 57.424 (1) 0.000 (0) 59.0910.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 60.758 (1) 0 1

Open

5736 RIANDAS WISHMERE Jaclyne Fisher 61.061 (1) 0.000 (0) 61.3640.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 61.667 (1) 0 1

9653 BELMUR MATHO Rebecca Babich 57.273 (2) 0.000 (0) 55.5300.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 53.788 (2) 0 2

7 SHANIAH K Debbie King 53.333 (3) 0.000 (0) 53.1060.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 52.879 (3) 0 3

Sunday, 5 August 2018 6:07:50 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



MVDHC - 2018 Mid North Coast Championships

Official Results4-5 August 2018

10

Closed Restricted - Elementary 3.2 - Open and JNR (U14) Division

Saturday

E H C M B Total

Lesley Sullivan Jacqui Winspear

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

5736 RIANDAS WISHMERE Jaclyne Fisher 61.250 (1) 0.000 (0) 62.3610.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 63.472 (1) 0 1

9653 BELMUR MATHO Rebecca Babich 53.472 (2) 0.000 (0) 56.1110.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 58.750 (2) 0 2

Sunday, 5 August 2018 6:07:50 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



MVDHC - 2018 Mid North Coast Championships

Official Results4-5 August 2018

19

Official Competitive - Novice 2.2 - Open Division

Saturday

E H C M B Total

Lesley Sullivan Jacqui Winspear

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

6995 TARCOOLA HOT SHOT Rachael Clarke 74.714 (1) 0.000 (0) 76.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 77.286 (1) 0 1

8613 TARCOOLA FURST ROMANZ Rachael Clarke 71.429 (2) 0.000 (0) 72.5710.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 73.714 (2) 0 2

9680 REVER TOUJOURS Katina Smith 68.000 (3) 0.000 (0) 69.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 70.000 (3) 0 3

775 DJIVIN Jeremy Janjic 65.143 (5) 0.000 (0) 66.7140.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 68.286 (4) 0 4

3599 TEMPLETON ROYAL INDIGO Christopher Wilkinson 66.286 (4) 0.000 (0) 66.1430.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 66.000 (6) 0 5

1266 DELTRY MAJESTIC Chelsea lee Johnson 62.571 (6) 0.000 (0) 65.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 67.429 (5) 0 6

9422 DELTRY BEAUJALIAS Chelsea lee Johnson 61.571 (7) 0.000 (0) 63.2140.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 64.857 (7) 0 7

9455 WIMBORNE COOPERELLI Allison Anthony 61.286 (8) 0.000 (0) 62.1430.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 63.000 (8) 0 8

Sunday, 5 August 2018 6:07:50 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



MVDHC - 2018 Mid North Coast Championships

Official Results4-5 August 2018

20

Official Competitive - Novice 2.2 - Pony Division

Saturday

E H C M B Total

Nell Marshman Rachelle Evans

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Pony

P18 PHARZON CAVAALLI Kathy Shelley 68.571 (2) 0.000 (0) 67.5000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 66.429 (1) 0 1

P1713 SANLIRRA XCEPTIONAL Caitlyn Dulhunty 70.429 (1) 0.000 (0) 67.4290.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 64.429 (3) 0 2

P3495 ROSEGLEN BLACK LABEL Tanase Peckham 66.571 (4) 0.000 (0) 66.2860.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 66.000 (2) 0 3

P1211 TARCOOLA PIANO MAN Clay Atkin 67.714 (3) 0.000 (0) 64.7140.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 61.714 (4) 0 4

P1097 EAGLEREACH ANGELS IMPACT Lana Kedzlie 65.000 (6) 0.000 (0) 63.3570.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 61.714 (4) 0 5

P1505 SHEA PARK SMALL CHANGE Dani Altham 66.000 (5) 0.000 (0) 63.2860.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 60.571 (6) 0 6

P1912 SLH BELIEVE IN ME Tamika Roach 60.857 (7) 0.000 (0) 60.6430.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 60.429 (7) 0 7

P1604 JAG A SPIN Narelle Rudder 59.857 (8) 0.000 (0) 59.2860.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 58.714 (8) 0 8

Sunday, 5 August 2018 6:07:51 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



MVDHC - 2018 Mid North Coast Championships

Official Results4-5 August 2018

21

Official Competitive - Novice 2.2 - AOR and Young Rider (12-21) Division

Saturday

E H C M B Total

Nell Marshman Rachelle Evans

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

AOR

1071 ZAC ON IMPULSE Gillian Green 68.000 (1) 0.000 (0) 67.1430.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 66.286 (1) 0 1

54 NOBLEWOOD PARK CASINO ROYA Gail Benson 63.571 (2) 0.000 (0) 62.7140.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 61.857 (3) 0 2

1970 COORAMIN SONGBIRD Learna Ide 61.857 (4) 0.000 (0) 62.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 62.143 (2) 0 3

1475 KARABIL BEIBI Gayle Falconer 62.143 (3) 0.000 (0) 61.1430.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 60.143 (5) 0 4

1595 UTOPIAN CLASSIC Anthony Thornhill 60.714 (5) 0.000 (0) 59.8570.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 59.000 (6) 0 5

8665 MIDNIGHT MINUET Robyn Westley-smith 59.429 (6) 0.000 (0) 59.8570.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 60.286 (4) 0 5

9023 MOSSWOOD GIFTEDTOO Cheryl Douglas 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

YR (12-21)

P1713 SANLIRRA XCEPTIONAL Caitlyn Dulhunty 70.857 (1) 0.000 (0) 70.2860.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 69.714 (1) 0 1

9681 CASINO CROWN PRINCE Emily Shannon 65.857 (2) 0.000 (0) 63.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 60.143 (2) 0 2

Sunday, 5 August 2018 6:07:51 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



MVDHC - 2018 Mid North Coast Championships

Official Results4-5 August 2018

23

Official Competitive - Novice 2.3 - Open Division

Saturday

E H C M B Total

Joy Seccombe Helen Zimic

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

6995 TARCOOLA HOT SHOT Rachael Clarke 71.207 (1) 0.000 (0) 70.7760.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 70.345 (3) 0 1

775 DJIVIN Jeremy Janjic 68.793 (2) 0.000 (0) 70.1720.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 71.552 (1) 0 2

8613 TARCOOLA FURST ROMANZ Rachael Clarke 66.724 (3) 0.000 (0) 68.9660.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 71.207 (2) 0 3

9680 REVER TOUJOURS Katina Smith 64.828 (4) 0.000 (0) 66.9830.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 69.138 (5) 0 4

3599 TEMPLETON ROYAL INDIGO Christopher Wilkinson 63.448 (5) 0.000 (0) 66.5520.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 69.655 (4) 0 5

9422 DELTRY BEAUJALIAS Chelsea lee Johnson 60.862 (6) 0.000 (0) 64.4830.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 68.103 (6) 0 6

9455 WIMBORNE COOPERELLI Allison Anthony 60.345 (7) 0.000 (0) 62.2410.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 64.138 (7) 0 7

1266 DELTRY MAJESTIC Chelsea lee Johnson 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 ELIM

Sunday, 5 August 2018 6:07:52 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



MVDHC - 2018 Mid North Coast Championships

Official Results4-5 August 2018

24

Official Competitive - Novice 2.3 - Pony Division

Saturday

E H C M B Total

Abby Croyston Rachelle Evans

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Pony

P3495 ROSEGLEN BLACK LABEL Tanase Peckham 63.793 (1) 0.000 (0) 65.3450.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 66.897 (2) 0 1

P18 PHARZON CAVAALLI Kathy Shelley 63.276 (2) 0.000 (0) 64.6550.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 66.034 (3) 0 2

P1713 SANLIRRA XCEPTIONAL Caitlyn Dulhunty 60.345 (5) 0.000 (0) 63.8790.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 67.414 (1) 0 3

P1505 SHEA PARK SMALL CHANGE Dani Altham 62.759 (3) 0.000 (0) 63.3620.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 63.966 (4) 0 4

P1211 TARCOOLA PIANO MAN Clay Atkin 61.379 (4) 0.000 (0) 61.3790.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 61.379 (6) 0 5

P1912 SLH BELIEVE IN ME Tamika Roach 57.414 (7) 0.000 (0) 59.6550.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 61.897 (5) 0 6

P1604 JAG A SPIN Narelle Rudder 58.966 (6) 0.000 (0) 58.5340.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 58.103 (7) 2 7

Sunday, 5 August 2018 6:07:52 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



MVDHC - 2018 Mid North Coast Championships

Official Results4-5 August 2018

25

Official Competitive - Novice 2.3 - AOR and Young Rider (12-21) Division

Saturday

E H C M B Total

Abby Croyston Rachelle Evans

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

AOR

1071 ZAC ON IMPULSE Gillian Green 61.207 (2) 0.000 (0) 63.8790.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 66.552 (1) 0 1

54 NOBLEWOOD PARK CASINO ROYA Gail Benson 64.483 (1) 0.000 (0) 63.8790.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 63.276 (3) 0 1

8665 MIDNIGHT MINUET Robyn Westley-smith 60.690 (3) 0.000 (0) 62.8450.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 65.000 (2) 0 3

1595 UTOPIAN CLASSIC Anthony Thornhill 58.621 (4) 0.000 (0) 58.9660.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 59.310 (5) 0 4

1475 KARABIL BEIBI Gayle Falconer 56.552 (5) 0.000 (0) 58.6210.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 60.690 (4) 0 5

9653 BELMUR MATHO Rebecca Babich 55.345 (6) 0.000 (0) 56.2930.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 57.241 (6) 0 6

1970 COORAMIN SONGBIRD Learna Ide 55.172 (7) 0.000 (0) 55.5170.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 55.862 (7) 1 7

YR (12-21)

9681 CASINO CROWN PRINCE Emily Shannon 67.759 (1) 0.000 (0) 65.8620.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 63.966 (1) 0 1

Sunday, 5 August 2018 6:07:53 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



MVDHC - 2018 Mid North Coast Championships

Official Results4-5 August 2018

27

Official Competitive - Medium 4.2 - Open, AOR and Young Rider (12-21) Division

Saturday

E H C M B Total

Joy Seccombe Abby Croyston

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

AOR

553 HB RHODIUM Wendy Ward 60.513 (1) 0.000 (0) 60.6410.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 60.769 (1) 0 1

Open

1006 LADY LOCKSLEY Elisabeth Hulin 66.538 (1) 0.000 (0) 70.1920.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 73.846 (1) 0 1

1126 BC SANGRIA Katina Smith 65.128 (2) 0.000 (0) 66.3460.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 67.564 (3) 0 2

713 PACIFIC MIST Nichola Paff 62.821 (4) 0.000 (0) 65.4490.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 68.077 (2) 0 3

3737 BRAGGO S Jeremy Janjic 64.231 (3) 0.000 (0) 65.4490.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 66.667 (4) 0 3

699 PACIFIC RIVERINA Nichola Paff 61.538 (5) 0.000 (0) 64.0380.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 66.538 (5) 0 5

6338 SLH ENTICE Christopher Wilkinson 54.231 (6) 0.000 (0) 55.4490.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 56.667 (6) 0 6

YR (12-21)

5902 HYPERION Cheraz Barker 57.821 (1) 0.000 (0) 60.8970.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 63.974 (1) 0 1

151 WINTERSCHALLENGE Tamika Roach 56.282 (2) 0.000 (0) 57.1150.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 57.949 (2) 0 2

Sunday, 5 August 2018 6:07:53 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



MVDHC - 2018 Mid North Coast Championships

Official Results4-5 August 2018

31

Official Competitive - Medium 4.3 - Open and Young Rider (12-21) Division

Saturday

E H C M B Total

Nell Marshman Joy Seccombe

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

AOR

553 HB RHODIUM Wendy Ward 64.189 (1) 0.000 (0) 63.1760.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 62.162 (1) 1 1

Open

1006 LADY LOCKSLEY Elisabeth Hulin 68.108 (2) 0.000 (0) 68.1760.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 68.243 (1) 0 1

1126 BC SANGRIA Katina Smith 68.919 (1) 0.000 (0) 67.7030.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 66.486 (2) 0 2

699 PACIFIC RIVERINA Nichola Paff 67.297 (3) 0.000 (0) 65.8780.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 64.459 (3) 0 3

713 PACIFIC MIST Nichola Paff 64.324 (4) 0.000 (0) 63.7840.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 63.243 (5) 0 4

3737 BRAGGO S Jeremy Janjic 59.595 (5) 0.000 (0) 62.0270.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 64.459 (3) 0 5

6338 SLH ENTICE Christopher Wilkinson 59.459 (6) 0.000 (0) 58.1760.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 56.892 (6) 0 6

YR (12-21)

5902 HYPERION Cheraz Barker 59.459 (1) 0.000 (0) 57.5000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 55.541 (2) 0 1

151 WINTERSCHALLENGE Tamika Roach 57.297 (2) 0.000 (0) 57.4320.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 57.568 (1) 0 2

Sunday, 5 August 2018 6:07:53 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



MVDHC - 2018 Mid North Coast Championships

Official Results4-5 August 2018

35

Official Competitive - Prix St George - Open, AOR, Young Rider (12-21) Division

Saturday

E H C M B Total

Lesley Sullivan Jacqui Winspear

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

AOR

1121 EDORAS JAZMINE Dorothy Murchie 61.176 (1) 0.000 (0) 61.5440.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 61.912 (1) 0 1

5661 VALENTINO C Susan Burke 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

Open

1111 LETS JAZZABIT Lizzie Wilson-fellows 68.824 (1) 0.000 (0) 70.2210.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 71.618 (1) 0 1

7670 BLOOMERS SIMPLY THE BEST Gordon Pratt 66.471 (3) 0.000 (0) 67.7210.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 68.971 (2) 0 2

3378 JUST DANCE Katina Smith 67.647 (2) 0.000 (0) 66.6180.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 65.588 (3) 0 3

YR (12-21)

8006 PACIFIC FABLE Brianna Cartwright 63.824 (1) 0.000 (0) 65.2210.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 66.618 (1) 0 1

Sunday, 5 August 2018 6:07:54 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au
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Official Competitive - Intermediate I - Open and AOR Division

Saturday

E H C M B Total

Nell Marshman Lesley Sullivan

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

AOR

1121 EDORAS JAZMINE Dorothy Murchie 61.029 (1) 0.000 (0) 59.9260.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 58.824 (1) 0 1

5661 VALENTINO C Susan Burke 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

Open

7670 BLOOMERS SIMPLY THE BEST Gordon Pratt 69.559 (1) 0.000 (0) 68.4560.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 67.353 (2) 0 1

1111 LETS JAZZABIT Lizzie Wilson-fellows 65.735 (3) 0.000 (0) 67.1320.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 68.529 (1) 0 2

3378 JUST DANCE Katina Smith 67.500 (2) 0.000 (0) 66.7650.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 66.029 (3) 0 3

Sunday, 5 August 2018 6:07:54 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



MVDHC - 2018 Mid North Coast Championships

Official Results4-5 August 2018

43

Official Competitive - Intermediate A - Open Division

Saturday

E H C M B Total

Lesley Sullivan Jacqui Winspear

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

4216 SNAPDRAGON Kathryn Janjic 62.059 (1) 0.000 (0) 61.9120.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 61.765 (1) 0 1

Sunday, 5 August 2018 6:07:54 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au
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Official Competitive - Intermediate II - Open Division

Saturday

E H C M B Total

Nell Marshman Lesley Sullivan

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

9235 JW DARJEELING Jacqui Winspear 61.618 (1) 0.000 (0) 63.0880.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 64.559 (2) 0 1

3610 CRYSTAL MT XODO Jeremy Janjic 59.853 (2) 0.000 (0) 62.2790.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 64.706 (1) 0 2

Sunday, 5 August 2018 6:07:54 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au
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FEI Para Equestrian Team Test - Grade I

Saturday

E H C M B Total

Helen Zimic

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

G1

6825 PARAGON PERRY Ryan Mcneil 61.786 (1) 0.000 (0) 61.7860.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

Sunday, 5 August 2018 6:07:55 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au
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Jackpot - Closed Restricted Novice 2.1 - Open Division

Saturday

E H C M B Total

Joy Seccombe Helen Zimic

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Jackpot

6995 TARCOOLA HOT SHOT Rachael Clarke 71.481 (1) 0.000 (0) 70.1850.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 68.889 (2) 0 1

3599 TEMPLETON ROYAL INDIGO Christopher Wilkinson 65.000 (2) 0.000 (0) 68.2410.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 71.481 (1) 0 2

1721 PAVARNI OF BLACKALL PARK Nichola Paff 62.407 (3) 0.000 (0) 65.0930.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 67.778 (3) 0 3

P1912 SLH BELIEVE IN ME Tamika Roach 59.259 (4) 0.000 (0) 62.5000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 65.741 (5) 0 4

8003 EBL QUICKSTEP Allison Anthony 58.889 (5) 0.000 (0) 62.4070.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 65.926 (4) 1 5

7 SHANIAH K Debbie King 57.222 (7) 0.000 (0) 60.7410.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 64.259 (6) 0 6

117 MARKIM JUDGE Amy Henderson 58.704 (6) 0.000 (0) 60.4630.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 62.222 (7) 0 7

Sunday, 5 August 2018 6:07:55 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au
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Closed Unrestricted - Prep A - Open, Junior (U14) and Young Rider (14-25) Division

Sunday

E H C M B Total

Helen Zimic

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

JNR (U14)

124 THORPEVILLE INDIGO Gracie Staff 67.105 (1) 0.000 (0) 67.1050.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

Open

2513 MALLYON HILLS PICASSO Linda Pike 72.895 (1) 0.000 (0) 72.8950.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

108 CAPTAIN TREASURE Sue Nation 71.316 (2) 0.000 (0) 71.3160.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

103 BC CHILLI PEPPER Katina Smith 71.053 (3) 0.000 (0) 71.0530.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

116 KYWONG WISH Amy Henderson 69.474 (4) 0.000 (0) 69.4740.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

123 TESS Sui Watts 68.421 (5) 0.000 (0) 68.4210.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 5

112 EP FIADNAT Tegan Ham 66.316 (6) 0.000 (0) 66.3160.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6

115 KRYSTELLE PARK CUT ABOVE Narelle Rudder 66.316 (6) 0.000 (0) 66.3160.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6

P1011 CLAREMONT SPRINGS SHOW GIRL Cathy cattell 65.789 (8) 0.000 (0) 65.7890.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 8

102 BART Tim Rudder 64.474 (9) 0.000 (0) 64.4740.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 9

9058 MALLYON HILLS MATISSE Nicole Stubbs 60.000 (10) 0.000 (0) 60.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 2 10

114 JAYTEE UPTOWN GIRL Coralea Flanagan 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

YR (14-25)

2192 WILLOWCROFT COMPOSER Jasmine Chamberlain 70.000 (1) 0.000 (0) 70.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

113 FINESSE Isobelle Muller 68.947 (2) 0.000 (0) 68.9470.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

105 BOSTON PARK LIMELIGHT Tamika Roach 56.579 (3) 0.000 (0) 56.5790.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

Sunday, 5 August 2018 6:07:56 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au
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Closed Unrestricted - Prep C - Open, Junior (U14) and Young Rider (14-25) Division

Sunday

E H C M B Total

Tasmyn Lessels

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

JNR (U14)

124 THORPEVILLE INDIGO Gracie Staff 60.750 (1) 0.000 (0) 60.7500.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

Open

103 BC CHILLI PEPPER Katina Smith 68.250 (1) 0.000 (0) 68.2500.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

116 KYWONG WISH Amy Henderson 65.500 (2) 0.000 (0) 65.5000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

9058 MALLYON HILLS MATISSE Nicole Stubbs 64.750 (3) 0.000 (0) 64.7500.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 3

2513 MALLYON HILLS PICASSO Linda Pike 63.250 (4) 0.000 (0) 63.2500.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

P1011 CLAREMONT SPRINGS SHOW GIRL Cathy cattell 63.250 (4) 0.000 (0) 63.2500.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

102 BART Tim Rudder 62.750 (6) 0.000 (0) 62.7500.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6

115 KRYSTELLE PARK CUT ABOVE Narelle Rudder 62.500 (7) 0.000 (0) 62.5000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 7

123 TESS Sui Watts 60.500 (8) 0.000 (0) 60.5000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 8

112 EP FIADNAT Tegan Ham 59.750 (9) 0.000 (0) 59.7500.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 9

114 JAYTEE UPTOWN GIRL Coralea Flanagan 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

YR (14-25)

113 FINESSE Isobelle Muller 65.250 (1) 0.000 (0) 65.2500.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

2192 WILLOWCROFT COMPOSER Jasmine Chamberlain 60.000 (2) 0.000 (0) 60.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

105 BOSTON PARK LIMELIGHT Tamika Roach 51.750 (3) 0.000 (0) 51.7500.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 3

108 CAPTAIN TREASURE Sue Nation 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

Sunday, 5 August 2018 6:07:57 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au
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Closed Unrestricted - Novice 2.1 - Open, Junior (U14) and Young Rider (14-25) Division

Sunday

E H C M B Total

Helen Zimic

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

JNR (U14)

P1211 TARCOOLA PIANO MAN Clay Atkin 67.407 (1) 0.000 (0) 67.4070.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

111 DYNOMITE Angela Muller 59.444 (2) 0.000 (0) 59.4440.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

Open

54 NOBLEWOOD PARK CASINO ROYA Gail Benson 72.037 (1) 0.000 (0) 72.0370.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

106 BP HEROIC SPLASH Alison Smith 67.037 (2) 0.000 (0) 67.0370.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

117 MARKIM JUDGE Amy Henderson 64.630 (3) 0.000 (0) 64.6300.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

7 SHANIAH K Debbie King 63.519 (4) 0.000 (0) 63.5190.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

9653 BELMUR MATHO Rebecca Babich 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

8003 EBL QUICKSTEP Allison Anthony 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

4139 CEDAR VIEW REMEMBRANCE Virginia Holmes 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

YR (14-25)

P1713 SANLIRRA XCEPTIONAL Caitlyn Dulhunty 69.815 (1) 0.000 (0) 69.8150.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

301 WONDERFUL SIN Dani Altham 66.667 (2) 0.000 (0) 66.6670.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

119 OTFORDVALLEY JARRAH Lauren Jones 65.926 (3) 0.000 (0) 65.9260.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

Sunday, 5 August 2018 6:07:57 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



MVDHC - 2018 Mid North Coast Championships

Official Results4-5 August 2018

58

Closed Unrestricted - Novice 2.2 - Open, Junior (U14) and Young Rider (14-25) Division

Sunday

E H C M B Total

Tasmyn Lessels

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

JNR (U14)

111 DYNOMITE Angela Muller 58.143 (1) 0.000 (0) 58.1430.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

Open

54 NOBLEWOOD PARK CASINO ROYA Gail Benson 65.714 (1) 0.000 (0) 65.7140.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

106 BP HEROIC SPLASH Alison Smith 64.286 (2) 0.000 (0) 64.2860.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 2

117 MARKIM JUDGE Amy Henderson 56.429 (3) 0.000 (0) 56.4290.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 3

7 SHANIAH K Debbie King 56.000 (4) 0.000 (0) 56.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 2 4

9023 MOSSWOOD GIFTEDTOO Cheryl Douglas 54.143 (5) 0.000 (0) 54.1430.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

9653 BELMUR MATHO Rebecca Babich 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

4139 CEDAR VIEW REMEMBRANCE Virginia Holmes 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

YR (14-25)

P1713 SANLIRRA XCEPTIONAL Caitlyn Dulhunty 65.714 (1) 0.000 (0) 65.7140.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

301 WONDERFUL SIN Dani Altham 59.857 (2) 0.000 (0) 59.8570.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

119 OTFORDVALLEY JARRAH Lauren Jones 59.714 (3) 0.000 (0) 59.7140.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

Sunday, 5 August 2018 6:07:58 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au
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Closed Restricted - Medium 4.1 - Young Rider (14-25) Division

Sunday

E H C M B Total

Jacqui Winspear

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

YR (14-25)

151 WINTERSCHALLENGE Tamika Roach 60.278 (1) 0.000 (0) 60.2780.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

Sunday, 5 August 2018 6:07:59 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au
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Closed Restricted - Medium 4.2 - Young Rider (14-25) Division

Sunday

E H C M B Total

Prue Spurrett Rachelle Evans

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

YR (14-25)

151 WINTERSCHALLENGE Tamika Roach 56.026 (1) 0.000 (0) 57.5640.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 59.103 (1) 0 1

Sunday, 5 August 2018 6:07:59 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au
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Official Competitive - Preliminary 1.2 - Open and Young Rider (12-21) Division

Sunday

E H C M B Total

Nell Marshman Rachelle Evans

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

6995 TARCOOLA HOT SHOT Rachael Clarke 76.538 (1) 0.000 (0) 77.7880.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 79.038 (1) 0 1

828 JAZDAN VALENTINO Lizzie Wilson-fellows 72.692 (2) 0.000 (0) 71.8270.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 70.962 (2) 0 2

2936 KC BELLESIANO Alan Ide 65.000 (3) 0.000 (0) 65.5770.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 66.154 (3) 0 3

3579 WILLOW Emma Broome 63.462 (4) 0.000 (0) 63.7500.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 64.038 (4) 1 4

2385 TASHKENT DJOHARI Jeremy Janjic 63.269 (5) 0.000 (0) 61.4420.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 59.615 (5) 0 5

4044 CAYUSE XXTRA GRAND Chelsea Johnson 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNA

YR (12-21)

9681 CASINO CROWN PRINCE Emily Shannon 63.269 (1) 0.000 (0) 63.8460.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 64.423 (1) 0 1

Sunday, 5 August 2018 6:07:59 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au
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Official Competitive - Preliminary 1.2 - Pony Division

Sunday

E H C M B Total

Nell Marshman Rachelle Evans

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Pony

P18 PHARZON CAVAALLI Kathy Shelley 74.231 (1) 0.000 (0) 72.8850.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 71.538 (1) 0 1

P1870 TRENDEE BLUE DENIUM Emily Shannon 73.077 (2) 0.000 (0) 69.7120.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 66.346 (2) 0 2

P1097 EAGLEREACH ANGELS IMPACT Lana Kedzlie 69.423 (4) 0.000 (0) 67.5000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 65.577 (3) 0 3

P1211 TARCOOLA PIANO MAN Clay Atkin 71.154 (3) 0.000 (0) 67.0190.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 62.885 (6) 0 4

P1650 TARCOOLA SUMMER SONG Lily Ryan 67.500 (6) 0.000 (0) 66.2500.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 65.000 (4) 0 5

P1626 HILLSWOOD BRAVO Caroline Rickwood 67.692 (5) 0.000 (0) 65.6730.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 63.654 (5) 0 6

P1505 SHEA PARK SMALL CHANGE Dani Altham 66.346 (8) 0.000 (0) 64.2310.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 62.115 (7) 0 7

P1604 JAG A SPIN Narelle Rudder 66.923 (7) 0.000 (0) 64.1350.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 61.346 (8) 0 8

P2016 CONNECTIONS DREAM Lara Jay 58.846 (9) 0.000 (0) 57.1150.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 55.385 (9) 0 9

Sunday, 5 August 2018 6:08:00 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



MVDHC - 2018 Mid North Coast Championships

Official Results4-5 August 2018

69

Official Competitive - Preliminary 1.2 - AOR Division

Sunday

E H C M B Total

Lesley Sullivan Prue Spurrett

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

AOR

3609 BLOOMERS SUMMER SONG Maree Gawley 67.115 (3) 0.000 (0) 70.4810.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 73.846 (1) 0 1

P1097 EAGLEREACH ANGELS IMPACT Lana Kedzlie 68.269 (1) 0.000 (0) 69.7120.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 71.154 (2) 0 2

1970 COORAMIN SONGBIRD Learna Ide 67.885 (2) 0.000 (0) 67.4040.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 66.923 (4) 0 3

2513 MALLYON HILLS PICASSO Linda Pike 64.615 (5) 0.000 (0) 67.4040.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 70.192 (3) 0 3

499 ECHO FLORELLE Fiona Ramsay 65.962 (4) 0.000 (0) 65.2880.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 64.615 (6) 0 5

2211 MALLYON HILLS VUILLARD Jamie Pike 62.308 (7) 0.000 (0) 64.0380.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 65.769 (5) 0 6

1071 ZAC ON IMPULSE Gillian Green 61.346 (8) 0.000 (0) 62.9810.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 64.615 (6) 0 7

6319 CHAMPAGNE FANTASIA Deborah Orth 63.846 (6) 0.000 (0) 62.5960.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 61.346 (8) 0 8

1475 KARABIL BEIBI Gayle Falconer 61.346 (8) 0.000 (0) 60.1920.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 59.038 (9) 0 9

Sunday, 5 August 2018 6:08:00 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au
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Official Competitive - Preliminary 1.3 - Open and Young Rider (12-21) Division

Sunday

E H C M B Total

Prue Spurrett Rachelle Evans

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

6995 TARCOOLA HOT SHOT Rachael Clarke 80.652 (1) 0.000 (0) 80.2170.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 79.783 (1) 0 1

828 JAZDAN VALENTINO Lizzie Wilson-fellows 69.348 (2) 0.000 (0) 68.3700.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 67.391 (2) 0 2

3579 WILLOW Emma Broome 62.174 (4) 0.000 (0) 63.3700.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 64.565 (3) 0 3

2385 TASHKENT DJOHARI Jeremy Janjic 62.826 (3) 0.000 (0) 61.1960.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 59.565 (5) 0 4

2936 KC BELLESIANO Alan Ide 57.391 (5) 0.000 (0) 59.1300.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 60.870 (4) 0 5

4044 CAYUSE XXTRA GRAND Chelsea Johnson 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNA

YR (12-21)

9681 CASINO CROWN PRINCE Emily Shannon 67.409 (1) 0.000 (0) 65.8780.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 64.348 (1) 0 1

Sunday, 5 August 2018 6:08:01 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au
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Official Competitive - Preliminary 1.3 - Pony Division

Sunday

E H C M B Total

Prue Spurrett Helen Zimic

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Pony

P18 PHARZON CAVAALLI Kathy Shelley 73.478 (2) 0.000 (0) 71.4130.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 69.348 (1) 0 1

P1870 TRENDEE BLUE DENIUM Emily Shannon 72.391 (3) 0.000 (0) 70.7610.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 69.130 (2) 0 2

P1211 TARCOOLA PIANO MAN Clay Atkin 75.000 (1) 0.000 (0) 70.3260.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 65.652 (6) 0 3

P1626 HILLSWOOD BRAVO Caroline Rickwood 71.304 (4) 0.000 (0) 69.5650.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 67.826 (5) 0 4

P1505 SHEA PARK SMALL CHANGE Dani Altham 69.348 (5) 0.000 (0) 68.8040.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 68.261 (3) 0 5

P1097 EAGLEREACH ANGELS IMPACT Lana Kedzlie 69.130 (6) 0.000 (0) 68.5870.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 68.043 (4) 0 6

P1650 TARCOOLA SUMMER SONG Lily Ryan 65.000 (7) 0.000 (0) 65.2170.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 65.435 (7) 0 7

P2016 CONNECTIONS DREAM Lara Jay 64.565 (8) 0.000 (0) 61.8480.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 59.130 (9) 0 8

P1604 JAG A SPIN Narelle Rudder 60.000 (9) 0.000 (0) 60.7610.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 61.522 (8) 1 9

Sunday, 5 August 2018 6:08:01 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au
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Official Competitive - Preliminary 1.3 - AOR Division

Sunday

E H C M B Total

Nell Marshman Joy Seccombe

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

AOR

3609 BLOOMERS SUMMER SONG Maree Gawley 69.565 (2) 0.000 (0) 69.4570.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 69.348 (1) 0 1

1071 ZAC ON IMPULSE Gillian Green 69.783 (1) 0.000 (0) 68.3700.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 66.957 (2) 0 2

2211 MALLYON HILLS VUILLARD Jamie Pike 68.043 (4) 0.000 (0) 67.1740.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 66.304 (3) 0 3

1970 COORAMIN SONGBIRD Learna Ide 66.304 (5) 0.000 (0) 65.5430.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 64.783 (4) 1 4

499 ECHO FLORELLE Fiona Ramsay 68.478 (3) 0.000 (0) 64.8910.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 61.304 (5) 0 5

1475 KARABIL BEIBI Gayle Falconer 65.000 (6) 0.000 (0) 62.6090.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 60.217 (6) 0 6

6319 CHAMPAGNE FANTASIA Deborah Orth 62.609 (7) 0.000 (0) 60.5430.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 58.478 (7) 0 7

Sunday, 5 August 2018 6:08:02 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au
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Official Competitive - Elementary 3.2 - Open, Pony and AOR Division

Sunday

E H C M B Total

Jacqui Winspear Joy Seccombe

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

AOR

8665 MIDNIGHT MINUET Robyn Westley-smith 63.889 (1) 0.000 (0) 61.3890.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 58.889 (1) 1 1

5736 RIANDAS WISHMERE Jaclyne Fisher 62.222 (2) 0.000 (0) 59.4440.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 56.667 (2) 0 2

9653 BELMUR MATHO Rebecca Babich 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

Open

8613 TARCOOLA FURST ROMANZ Rachael Clarke 71.389 (1) 0.000 (0) 68.7500.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 66.111 (1) 1 1

953 PACIFIC AVALON Nichola Paff 64.028 (2) 0.000 (0) 63.8190.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 63.611 (2) 0 2

775 DJIVIN Jeremy Janjic 62.778 (3) 0.000 (0) 63.0560.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 63.333 (3) 0 3

6338 SLH ENTICE Christopher Wilkinson 55.417 (4) 0.000 (0) 55.7640.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 56.111 (4) 0 4

9455 WIMBORNE COOPERELLI Allison Anthony 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

832 DANBRY PARK DJADORE Katrina Millward 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

Pony

P1713 SANLIRRA XCEPTIONAL Caitlyn Dulhunty 63.472 (1) 0.000 (0) 62.2920.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 61.111 (1) 0 1

Sunday, 5 August 2018 6:08:02 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au
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Official Competitive - Elementary 3.3 - Open, Pony and AOR Division

Sunday

E H C M B Total

Nell Marshman Rachelle Evans

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

AOR

8665 MIDNIGHT MINUET Robyn Westley-smith 64.375 (1) 0.000 (0) 64.2500.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 64.125 (1) 0 1

5736 RIANDAS WISHMERE Jaclyne Fisher 63.625 (2) 0.000 (0) 63.2500.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 62.875 (2) 0 2

Open

8613 TARCOOLA FURST ROMANZ Rachael Clarke 70.625 (1) 0.000 (0) 72.1250.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 73.625 (1) 0 1

953 PACIFIC AVALON Nichola Paff 67.000 (2) 0.000 (0) 66.8750.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 66.750 (2) 0 2

775 DJIVIN Jeremy Janjic 64.875 (3) 0.000 (0) 63.5000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 62.125 (3) 0 3

6338 SLH ENTICE Christopher Wilkinson 60.750 (4) 0.000 (0) 61.1250.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 61.500 (4) 0 4

9455 WIMBORNE COOPERELLI Allison Anthony 60.250 (5) 0.000 (0) 60.6880.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 61.125 (5) 0 5

832 DANBRY PARK DJADORE Katrina Millward 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

Sunday, 5 August 2018 6:08:02 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au
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Official Competitive - Advanced 5.2 - Open, AOR and Young Rider (12-21) Division

Sunday

E H C M B Total

Lesley Sullivan Prue Spurrett

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

7763 MW SHOCKWAVE Katina Smith 68.286 (1) 0.000 (0) 67.2860.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 66.286 (1) 1 1

8671 FERRARI V Adam Vellere 66.714 (2) 0.000 (0) 65.6430.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 64.571 (2) 0 2

512 LARAPINTA SHOWSTAR Lizzie Wilson-fellows 66.000 (3) 0.000 (0) 64.2860.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 62.571 (3) 0 3

8577 BC ROMANOV Jessica Bergantin 64.857 (4) 0.000 (0) 63.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 61.143 (5) 0 4

3737 BRAGGO S Jeremy Janjic 62.000 (5) 0.000 (0) 62.2140.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 62.429 (4) 0 5

9547 LOUAGE Karen Owen 58.571 (6) 0.000 (0) 57.3570.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 56.143 (6) 1 6

YR (12-21)

8006 PACIFIC FABLE Brianna Cartwright 66.714 (1) 0.000 (0) 66.7860.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 66.857 (1) 0 1

Sunday, 5 August 2018 6:08:03 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au
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Official Competitive - Advanced 5.3 - Open, AOR and Young Rider (12-21) Division

Sunday

E H C M B Total

Jacqui Winspear Joy Seccombe

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

512 LARAPINTA SHOWSTAR Lizzie Wilson-fellows 68.026 (1) 0.000 (0) 67.4340.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 66.842 (2) 0 1

8671 FERRARI V Adam Vellere 67.237 (3) 0.000 (0) 67.1710.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 67.105 (1) 0 2

7763 MW SHOCKWAVE Katina Smith 67.895 (2) 0.000 (0) 66.9080.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 65.921 (3) 0 3

8577 BC ROMANOV Jessica Bergantin 63.421 (4) 0.000 (0) 64.4080.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 65.395 (4) 0 4

3737 BRAGGO S Jeremy Janjic 63.158 (5) 0.000 (0) 63.3550.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 63.553 (5) 0 5

9547 LOUAGE Karen Owen 57.500 (6) 0.000 (0) 56.3820.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 55.263 (6) 0 6

YR (12-21)

8006 PACIFIC FABLE Brianna Cartwright 67.237 (1) 0.000 (0) 66.8420.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 66.447 (1) 0 1

Sunday, 5 August 2018 6:08:03 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au
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Official Competitive - Intermediate B - Open Division

Sunday

E H C M B Total

Nell Marshman Joy Seccombe

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

4216 SNAPDRAGON Kathryn Janjic 63.750 (1) 0.000 (0) 63.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 62.250 (1) 0 1

Sunday, 5 August 2018 6:08:03 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au
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Official Competitive - Grand Prix - Open Division

Sunday

E H C M B Total

Nell Marshman Joy Seccombe

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

883 RUBENESQUE Shaun France 66.087 (1) 0.000 (0) 63.2070.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 60.326 (1) 0 1

3610 CRYSTAL MT XODO Jeremy Janjic 62.174 (2) 0.000 (0) 61.0870.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 60.000 (2) 0 2

9235 JW DARJEELING Jacqui Winspear 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 RET

Sunday, 5 August 2018 6:08:04 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au
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FEI Para Equestrian Individual Test - Grade I

Sunday

E H C M B Total

Helen Zimic

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

G1

6825 PARAGON PERRY Ryan Mcneil 63.750 (1) 0.000 (0) 63.7500.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

Sunday, 5 August 2018 6:08:04 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au
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Jackpot Closed Restricted Preliminary 1.3 - Open Division

Sunday

E H C M B Total

Prue Spurrett Rachelle Evans

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Jackpot

6995 TARCOOLA HOT SHOT Rachael Clarke 78.478 (1) 0.000 (0) 78.2610.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 78.043 (1) 0 1

3599 TEMPLETON ROYAL INDIGO Christopher Wilkinson 68.696 (2) 0.000 (0) 70.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 71.304 (2) 0 2

P1912 SLH BELIEVE IN ME Tamika Roach 64.783 (3) 0.000 (0) 65.6520.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 66.522 (3) 0 3

1721 PAVARNI OF BLACKALL PARK Nichola Paff 61.304 (4) 0.000 (0) 61.9570.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 62.609 (4) 0 4

117 MARKIM JUDGE Amy Henderson 58.043 (5) 0.000 (0) 57.3910.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 56.739 (5) 0 5

7 SHANIAH K Debbie King 56.957 (6) 0.000 (0) 55.8700.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 54.783 (6) 1 6

8003 EBL QUICKSTEP Allison Anthony 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

Sunday, 5 August 2018 6:08:04 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au


